MANUFACTURING & PACKAGING

CERTIFICATE OF COMPOSITION

PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME

COMPANY NAME

Transparent Labs Creatine HMB Unflavored

Transparent Labs

PRODUCT COMPOSITION

INGREDIENT
Creatine Monohydrate

HMB
Bioperine

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE (%)

71.3%
28.6%
0.1%

100%

(c/17/20/7

QC SIGNATURE

ELITE MANUFACTURING & PACKAGING Rev.11 04/16

DATE

1-855-9ASK-EMP 380 NORTH 880 WEST, LINDON, UT 84042
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	Company Info: Transparent Labs
	Product Name: Transparent Labs Creatine HMB Unflavored
	Ingredient: Creatine Monohydrate
HMB
Bioperine



TOTAL
	Percentage: 71.3%
28.6%
0.1%



100%



